
Waveney Valley Athletics Club

Mutford Relay Results - 13 July 2008

Cat Number Time Total Cat Number Time Total
Sharon Culson F 19 A 00:20:21 00:20:21 Emma Leeves F 29 A 00:20:56 00:20:56
Charlie Fry M 19 B 00:17:03 00:37:24 Mike Spragg M 60+ 29 B 00:20:33 00:41:29
Colin Ridley M 40+ 19 C 00:17:28 00:54:52 Jeff Helmore M 40+ 29 C 00:20:11 01:01:40
Jake Hughes M 19 D 00:18:32 01:13:24 Paul Brookshaw M 40+ 29 D 00:19:40 01:21:20
Alex Dunbar M 19 E 00:17:38 01:31:02 Andy Peck M 29 E 00:19:42 01:41:02

TOTAL 01:31:02 TOTAL 01:41:02

Cat Number Time Total Cat Number Time Total
Karen Manning F 35+ 30 A 00:22:28 00:22:28 Marie Worrall F 35+ 31 A 00:23:48 00:23:48
Paul Evans M 50+ 30 B 00:20:15 00:42:43 Ed Shulver M 31 B 00:21:40 00:45:28
Steve Etherington M 50+ 30 C 00:20:35 01:03:18 David Lawlwe M 40+ 31 C 00:23:19 01:08:47
John Hills M 60+ 30 D 00:21:58 01:25:16 Mark Peach M 31 D 00:23:05 01:31:52
Mike Spragg M 60+ 30 E 00:21:33 01:46:49 Karen Manning F 35+ 31 E 00:23:25 01:55:17

TOTAL 01:46:49 TOTAL 01:55:17

Cat Number Time Total Cat Number Time Total
Kate Evans F 45+ 32 A 00:25:16 00:25:16 Tiffany Shluver F 33 A 00:35:05 00:35:05
Stephen Leeve M 50+ 32 B 00:22:28 00:47:44 Denise Etherington F 45+ 33 B 00:31:21 01:06:26
Kerry Mutch M 40+ 32 C 00:24:07 01:11:51 Roger Andrews M 60+ 33 C 00:30:28 01:36:54
Carole Spong F 55+ 32 D 00:26:17 01:38:08 Angela Pacey F 55+ 33 D 00:26:46 02:03:40
Rod Shulver M 60+ 32 E 00:25:52 02:04:00 Chris Harbard M 60+ 33 E 00:29:27 00:00:00

TOTAL 02:04:00 TOTAL 02:33:07

Cat Number Time Total Cat Number Time Total
Lynn Emmett F 35+ 35 A 00:19:48 00:19:48 Carol Maycock F 35+ 36 A 00:23:47 00:23:47
John White M 40+ 35 B 00:18:10 00:37:58 Terry Garrity M 50+ 36 B 00:20:17 00:44:04
Ian Taylor M 40+ 35 C 00:18:57 00:56:55 Karen Gedge 36 C 00:25:47 01:09:51
Steve Barrett M 40+ 35 D 00:19:26 01:16:21 Chris Chorley M 40+ 36 D 00:20:40 01:30:31
John Wharton M 50+ 35 E 00:21:24 01:37:45 Darryl Oldman M 40+ 36 E 00:20:52 01:51:23

TOTAL 01:37:45 TOTAL 01:51:23

Cat Number Time Total Cat Number Time Total
Hazel Garrity F 45+ 37 A 00:24:18 00:24:18 Bobbie Sauerzapf F 35+ 38 A 00:23:08 00:23:08
Richard Dye M 40+ 37 B 00:20:44 00:45:02 Robin Farrer M 60+ 38 B 00:24:58 00:48:06
Robin Wilson M 50+ 37 C 00:20:37 01:05:39 Nigel Gilham M 50+ 38 C 00:22:54 01:11:00
Bruce Rayner M 40+ 37 D 00:21:19 01:26:58 Bob Paul M 50+ 38 D 00:23:01 01:34:01
Neil Thomas M 40+ 37 E 00:24:01 01:50:59 Andrew Smith M 50+ 38 E 00:22:37 01:56:38

TOTAL 01:50:59 TOTAL 01:56:38

Cat Number Time Total Cat Number Time Total
Christine Muttitt F 55+ 39 A 00:26:06 00:26:06 Emily Hannant F 40 A 00:22:20 00:22:20
Karen Waters F 35+ 39 B 00:31:14 00:57:20 Ken Bowman M 60+ 40 B 00:20:39 00:42:59
Patricia Hagan F 35+ 39 C 00:25:51 01:23:11 Steve Bates M   40 C 00:19:44 01:02:43
John White M 40+ 39 D 00:18:53 01:42:04 Darren Edridge M   40 D 00:19:09 01:21:52
Ian Taylor M 40+ 39 E 00:19:21 02:01:25 Mark Haynes M   40 E 00:19:08 01:41:00

TOTAL 02:01:25 TOTAL 01:41:00

TEAM 32: Great Yarmouth RR 'D' TEAM 33: Great Yarmouth RR 'E'

TEAM 19: West Suffolk AC TEAM 29: Great Yarmouth RR 'A'

TEAM 30: Great Yarmouth RR 'B' TEAM 31: Great Yarmouth RR 'C'

TEAM 35: Bungay Blank Dog 'A' TEAM 36: Bungay Black Dog 'B'

TEAM 37: Bungay Black Dog 'C' TEAM 38: Bungay Black Dog 'D'

TEAM 39: Bungay Black Dog 'E' TEAM 40: Coltishall Jaguars 'A'

In case of query, contact Paula Hazell on 01502 511138


